1240x0463787

. (R	equestor's Name)	
: (A)	ddress)	
`	,	
<u> </u>		
. (Ac	ddress)	
:		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
t ^v		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
PICK-UP		
-		
, (Bı	isiness Entity Name	∋)
, (Do	ocument Number)	
	,	
mar Construction of		
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
7 -		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	g GGG/	
1		
-		
, <i>z</i>		
	Office Lies Only	
• - *	Office Use Only	
بسد		



000438083280 FALL AHASSEE, FL

11/04/24--01008--018 **125.00

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

New Filing Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: Jeriod LLC		
Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this man	eter to the following:	
Michael Worthe	Name of Person	
Jeriod LLC	Firm/Company	2024 NO
50 Tuscany Trace	Address	1024 NOV -4 AM 9: 4
Crawford Ville	FL 32327	M 9: 4.7
miworthena hotna	ty/State and Zip Code Ail. COM for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
at (at (ea Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Traine of Ferson And	Dayline Pelephone (Vanibe)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
☐S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Fiting Fee & □\$160.00 For Certified Copy Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	f Status & py
Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations	Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee	
P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must	contain the words "Limited Liability C	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address: ic mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal office of th	e Limited Liability Company is:
Pr <u>i</u> r	ncipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
50 Tucina	1 Tmco	Samo
Crawfardy	110	
	1110	
32727		
32727 RTICLE III - Registered	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist	ered Agent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Com	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist	ered Agent's Signature:
he Limited Liability Com	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist	ered Agent's Signature: ed Agent. You must designate an individual
The Limited Liability Composition business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist pany cannot serve as its own Registere an active Florida registration.)	ed Agent. You must designate an individual のまつ
he Limited Liability Composite business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist	ed Agent. You must designate an individual のまつ
The Limited Liability Composite business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist pany cannot serve as its own Registere an active Florida registration.)	ed Agent. You must designate an individual のまつ
The Limited Liability Composite business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist pany cannot serve as its own Registere an active Florida registration.)	ed Agent. You must designate an individual のまつ
The Limited Liability Composite business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist pany cannot serve as its own Registered an active Florida registration.) rect address of the registered agent are Michael Woname	ed Agent. You must designate an individual of the second s
The Limited Liability Composite business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist pany cannot serve as its own Registere an active Florida registration.)	ed Agent. You must designate an individual of the second s
The Limited Liability Composite business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & Regist pany cannot serve as its own Registered an active Florida registration.) rect address of the registered agent are Michael Woname	ed Agent. You must designate an individual of the second s

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	Michael Worthen 50 Tyscany Trace Crawfording FC 32327	<u></u>
		_
	——————————————————————————————————————	2024 NOV
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	90 days after
ARTICLE V1: Other provisions, if any.		
This document is executed an aware that any fals	ember or an authorized representative of a member. Ited in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statut e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	es.
Michael	Typed or printed name of signee	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)